
 
 
 

Study   Island   (K-3)  
 

https://app.studyisland.com/cfw/login/  Username   and   Password  
are   the   same   as   long  
computer   passwords.  

Learning   Farm   (3)  https://www.learningfarm.com/  Lunch   Number  
Long   Computer   Password  

IXL   Math   (4)  https://www.ixl.com/signin/duffield  Lunch   Number  
Lunch   Number  

Brainpop  https://www.brainpop.com/  Username:   scottva  
Password:   scott1  

Math   Magician  Addition  
mathsadd  
Subtraction  
mathssub  
Multiplication  
Math   Magician   Multiplication  
Division  
mathsdiv  

No   Login   Needed  

Starfall   (PK   -   3)  https://www.starfall.com/h/  No   Login   Needed  

Storyline   Online  https://www.storylineonline.net/  No   Login   Needed  

PBS   Kids  https://pbskids.org/  No   Login   Needed  

National   Geographic   Kids  https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/  No   Login   Needed  

Scholastic   News  https://classroommagazines.scholastic.c 
om/support/learnathome.html  

No   Login   Needed  
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Mystery   Doug  https://mysterydoug.com/  Free;   no   sign-up   or  
log-in   required.  

Squiggle   Park  https://www.squigglepark.com/  Sign   up   for   free  

Typing   Club  https://www.typingclub.com/  Learn   touch   typing   free  

Khan   Academy  https://www.khanacademy.org/  Free   Resources  

Prodigy  https://play.prodigygame.com/   

   

 
 
 
 
 
Resource   for   Parents  

 

COVID-19:   A   PARENT   GUIDE   FOR  
SCHOOL-AGED   CHILDREN  
 

http://www.doe.virginia.gov/support/health_medical/office/co 
vid-19-parent-guide.shtml?fbclid=IwAR3pVew4dT5h-kcNIsM 
NwR43W2of-TnuHEZbfyubtnauMNuN2hUyIvivheg  
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